
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Victor PLUVINAGE
Balise 10
Strecke : H-20
Länge : 6790m
Zeit : 1:27:30 (12'53"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Luca CHABE 1:01:56
3. Wolf DE MITS 1:27:31

1. 110 00:09:34 373m 25'39"/km
2. 137 00:03:34 00:13:08 318m 11'13"/km
3. 128 00:01:45 00:14:53 278m 6'18"/km
4. 122 00:03:55 00:18:48 260m 15'04"/km
5. 142 00:08:09 00:26:57 627m 13'00"/km
6. 148 00:02:39 00:29:36 113m 23'27"/km
7. 154 00:04:30 00:34:06 330m 13'38"/km
8. 155 00:00:59 00:35:05 97m 10'08"/km
9. 145 00:04:02 00:39:07 387m 10'25"/km

10. 134 00:05:19 00:44:26 279m 19'03"/km
11. 141 00:02:23 00:46:49 127m 18'46"/km
12. 118 00:03:18 00:50:07 389m 8'29"/km
13. 117 00:02:21 00:52:28 167m 14'04"/km
14. 120 00:02:52 00:55:20 141m 20'20"/km
15. 116 00:02:15 00:57:35 159m 14'09"/km
16. 115 00:01:29 00:59:04 121m 12'16"/km
17. 132 00:04:54 01:03:58 360m 13'37"/km
18. 103 00:05:41 01:09:39 463m 12'17"/km
19. 150 00:03:53 01:13:32 245m 15'51"/km
20. 157 00:01:43 01:15:15 162m 10'36"/km
21. 178 00:02:32 01:17:47 242m 10'28"/km
22. 176 00:01:24 01:19:11 111m 12'37"/km
23. 181 00:01:40 01:20:51 175m 9'31"/km
24. 172 00:01:32 01:22:23 181m 8'28"/km
25. 170 00:01:21 01:23:44 136m 9'56"/km
26. 161 00:01:43 01:25:27 198m 8'40"/km
27. 165 00:00:57 01:26:24 104m 9'08"/km
28. 200 00:00:48 01:27:12 146m 5'29"/km
29. 999 00:00:18 01:27:30 59m 5'05"/km
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